Art. no. IC1-22N
GTIN 7393069025743 %
Description

Icon hand wash basin IC1-22 in stainless steel 18/10,

is designed for under mounting. The hand wash
basin is pressed in one piece and has laser-cut
integrated outlet holes that are concealed by a
removable outlet cover.The basin is supplied with

waste. Without overflow.

IC1-22N polished
IC1-32N grinded

Overall dimension in mm
Depth in mm

Bowl dim. in mm

Waste hole placement
Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Gross weight in kg

Net weight in kg

Weight, pallet

Pcs per pallet

Design

Installation

525 x 334 x 97
97

500 x 310 x 83
C

AISI 304

0,9

850

2.31

1.36

94.30

30
HalvorThorsen

See the enclosed installation instruction.
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