

Wash basin IC1

Art. no. GTIN IC1-22N 7393069025743





Description

Icon hand wash basin IC1-22 in stainless steel 18/10, is designed for under mounting. The hand wash basin is pressed in one piece and has laser-cut integrated outlet holes that are concealed by a removable outlet cover. The basin is supplied with waste. Without overflow.

IC1-22N polished IC1-32N grinded

Overall dimension in mm	525 x 334 x 97
Depth in mm	97
Bowl dim. in mm	500 x 310 x 83
Waste hole placement	С
Material	AISI 304
Material thickness in mm	0,9
Installation height in mm	850
Gross weight in kg	2.31
Net weight in kg	1.36
Weight, pallet	94.30
Pcs per pallet	30
Design	HalvorThorsen

Installation

See the enclosed installation instruction.

